Community Services Commission Wednesday, June 12, 2019 NOTICE OF CANCELLATION 6:00 PM - Regular Meeting

OFFICERS: JAY KREITZ, Chair MICHELLE SCHUETZ, Vice-Chair

STAFF:

MARIE KNIGHT, Community Services Director NASHYA SADONO, Assistant Planner



City of Huntington Beach 2000 Main Street Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Council Chambers, Lower Level

JOE CARCHIO, Commissioner STEPHANIE GREEN, Commissioner BRIDGET KAUB, Commissioner LISA KEMMERER, Commissioner JANIS MANTINI, Commissioner ROY MILLER, Commissioner KRISTA STERUD, Commissioner DICK THIEL, Commissioner

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

The City of Huntington Beach Community Services Commission meeting scheduled for Wednesday, June 12, 2019 has been cancelled due to lack of action items.

The next regular business meeting of the Community Service Commission is scheduled for:

Wednesday, July 10, 2019 6:00 p.m. - City Council Chambers Lower Level, Huntington Beach Civic Center